( HYDROSCAND

SAE 6000 PSI

4461-XXS

Artikkelnr.

446112128
44611616S
446120208
446124248

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe
Tilkobling
Type
Materiale
Slange ID
3/4"
qn
11/4"
11/72"
25.04.2024

45° lang

Finnes i materialer: Stal (Se relaterte produkter)

380

Flens

45°

AISI 316

Flens
3/4"
"
11/4"
11/2"

Hoyde
55 mm
55 mm
60 mm

70 mm
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